
500 méter férfi

1. Gábe Tamás (Szeged, 1990) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:07:14
500 méter 10:11:34 0:07:14 0:07:14

2. Varga Zoltán (Budapest, 1976) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:07:18
500 méter 10:11:38 0:07:18 0:07:18

3. Hajdú László (Kecskemét, 1961) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:07:34
500 méter 10:11:54 0:07:34 0:07:34

4. Rékási Sándor (Dunakeszi, 1965) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:07:36
500 méter 10:11:56 0:07:36 0:07:36

5. Terdik Ákos (Debrecen, 1981) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:07:39
500 méter 10:11:59 0:07:39 0:07:39

6. Gaál András (Budapest, 1986) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:07:44
500 méter 10:12:04 0:07:44 0:07:44

7. Lévai Gábor (Budapest, 1989) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:08:17
500 méter 10:12:37 0:08:17 0:08:17

8. Pethő-Tóth Ádám (Debrecen, 2007) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:08:30
500 méter 10:12:50 0:08:30 0:08:30

9. Bérczes Ádám (Szentendre, 1975) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:08:34
500 méter 10:12:54 0:08:34 0:08:34

10. Király Róbert Belián (Adony, 1984) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:08:42
500 méter 10:13:02 0:08:42 0:08:42

11. Rádi Zsolt (Budapest, 1965) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:09:11
500 méter 10:13:31 0:09:11 0:09:11

12. Molnár László (, 1993) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:09:43
500 méter 10:14:03 0:09:43 0:09:43

13. Dávid Kornél (Szentes, 2011) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:09:58
500 méter 10:14:18 0:09:58 0:09:58

14. Borbély Apor (Temesvár, 2007) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:07
500 méter 10:14:27 0:10:07 0:10:07

15. Tömöri Attila (Debrecen, 1978) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:17
500 méter 10:14:37 0:10:17 0:10:17

16. Vass Csaba (Vác, 1981) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:27
500 méter 10:14:47 0:10:27 0:10:27

17. Udvardi Viktor (Szentes, 2012) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:11:10
500 méter 10:15:30 0:11:10 0:11:10

18. ifj. Csepregi László József (Csongrád, 2011) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő:
500 méter 10:15:54 0:11:34 0:11:34
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19. Mihalca Tudor (Újszentes, 2008) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:11:37
500 méter 10:15:57 0:11:37 0:11:37

20. Csepregi László József (Csongrád, 1976) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:11:45
500 méter 10:16:05 0:11:45 0:11:45

21. Szabó György (Kecskemét, 1962) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:13:16
500 méter 10:17:36 0:13:16 0:13:16

22. Dömötör Ferenc (Budapest, 1953) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:13:37
500 méter 10:17:57 0:13:37 0:13:37

23. Fejérváry-Gaál Balázs (Sóskút, 1978) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:14:04
500 méter 10:18:24 0:14:04 0:14:04

24. Herbály Kálmán (Mezőtúr, 1949) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:14:17
500 méter 10:18:37 0:14:17 0:14:17

25. Papp Nimród (Szentes, 2013) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:17:10
500 méter 10:21:30 0:17:10 0:17:10

26. Papp László (Szentes, 1979) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:17:15
500 méter 10:21:35 0:17:15 0:17:15

500 méter női

1. Varga Anna (Budapest, 1993) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:08:38
500 méter 10:12:58 0:08:38 0:08:38

2. Borbély Emese (Temesvár, 2009) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:13
500 méter 10:14:33 0:10:13 0:10:13

3. Borbély Réka (Temesvár, 2009) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:23
500 méter 10:14:43 0:10:23 0:10:23

4. Mihalca Aida (Újszentes, 2010) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:32
500 méter 10:14:52 0:10:32 0:10:32

5. Borbély Anita (Dunaújváros, 1978) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:37
500 méter 10:14:57 0:10:37 0:10:37

6. Fejérváry-Gaál Gréta (Sóskút, 2010) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:43
500 méter 10:15:03 0:10:43 0:10:43

7. Szremkó Krisztina (Csongrád, 1972) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:10:56
500 méter 10:15:16 0:10:56 0:10:56

8. Nagy Kata (Csongrád, 2012) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:11:01
500 méter 10:15:21 0:11:01 0:11:01

9. Majorfalvi Éva (, 1974) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:11:06
500 méter 10:15:26 0:11:06 0:11:06

10. Kadam Claudia (Temesvár, 1974) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:13:10
500 méter 10:17:30 0:13:10 0:13:10
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11. Fejérváry-Gaál Zille (Sóskút, 2012) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:14:01
500 méter 10:18:21 0:14:01 0:14:01

12. Bagdán Ilona (Mezőtúr, 1955) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:17:27
500 méter 10:21:47 0:17:27 0:17:27

13. Zsótérné Nemes Irén (, 1963) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:19:41
500 méter 10:24:01 0:19:41 0:19:41

14. Csenki Klára (Kiskunfélegyháza, 1946) | R: 10:04:20 | C: 10:04:20 |  Idő: 0:30:01
500 méter 10:34:21 0:30:01 0:30:01

1500 méter férfi

1. Hajdú László (Kecskemét, 1961) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:24:41
500 méter 10:42:39 0:08:06 0:08:06

1000 méter 10:50:58 0:08:19 0:16:25
1500 méter 10:59:14 0:08:16 0:24:41

2. Terdik Ákos (Debrecen, 1981) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:25:21
500 méter 10:42:42 0:08:09 0:08:09

1000 méter 10:51:14 0:08:32 0:16:41
1500 méter 10:59:54 0:08:40 0:25:21

3. Bohos Tamás (Budapest, 1975) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:27:15
500 méter 10:43:22 0:08:49 0:08:49

1000 méter 10:52:26 0:09:04 0:17:53
1500 méter 11:01:48 0:09:22 0:27:15

4. Király Róbert Belián (Velence, 1984) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:27:32
500 méter 10:43:13 0:08:40 0:08:40

1000 méter 10:52:41 0:09:28 0:18:08
1500 méter 11:02:05 0:09:24 0:27:32

5. Rádi Zsolt (Budapest, 1965) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:29:00
500 méter 10:43:54 0:09:21 0:09:21

1000 méter 10:53:43 0:09:49 0:19:10
1500 méter 11:03:33 0:09:50 0:29:00

6. Pethő-Tóth Ádám (Debrecen, 2007) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:29:22
500 méter 10:44:30 0:09:57 0:09:57

1000 méter 10:54:26 0:09:56 0:19:53
1500 méter 11:03:55 0:09:29 0:29:22

7. Terdik-Szabó Noel (Debrecen, 2010) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:31:15
500 méter 10:44:45 0:10:12 0:10:12

1000 méter 10:55:17 0:10:32 0:20:44
1500 méter 11:05:48 0:10:31 0:31:15

8. Molnár László (, 1993) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:31:41
500 méter 10:44:24 0:09:51 0:09:51

1000 méter 10:55:01 0:10:37 0:20:28
1500 méter 11:06:14 0:11:13 0:31:41
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9. Tömöri Attila (Debrecen, 1978) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:34:59
500 méter 10:45:46 0:11:13 0:11:13

1000 méter 10:57:39 0:11:53 0:23:06
1500 méter 11:09:32 0:11:53 0:34:59

10. Vass Csaba (Vác, 1981) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:35:04
500 méter 10:46:01 0:11:28 0:11:28

1000 méter 10:58:05 0:12:04 0:23:32
1500 méter 11:09:37 0:11:32 0:35:04

11. Urbán Tamás (Kiskunfélegyháza, 1975) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:36:31
500 méter 10:46:25 0:11:52 0:11:52

1000 méter 10:58:45 0:12:20 0:24:12
1500 méter 11:11:04 0:12:19 0:36:31

12. Molnár Károly (Sándorfalva, 1964) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:39:56
500 méter 10:47:30 0:12:57 0:12:57

1000 méter 11:00:59 0:13:29 0:26:26
1500 méter 11:14:29 0:13:30 0:39:56

13. Bereczki Szilárd (Berettyóújfalu, 1979) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:40:16
500 méter 10:47:37 0:13:04 0:13:04

1000 méter 11:01:12 0:13:35 0:26:39
1500 méter 11:14:49 0:13:37 0:40:16

14. Szűcs Imre (Mezőtúr, 1956) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:42:31
500 méter 10:48:10 0:13:37 0:13:37

1000 méter 11:02:24 0:14:14 0:27:51
1500 méter 11:17:04 0:14:40 0:42:31

15. Bálint Zoltán (Szeged, 1965) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:45:48
500 méter 10:49:10 0:14:37 0:14:37

1000 méter 11:04:35 0:15:25 0:30:02
1500 méter 11:20:21 0:15:46 0:45:48

1500 méter női

1. Gergelyfy Marietta (Budapest, 1975) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:27:12
500 méter 10:43:17 0:08:44 0:08:44

1000 méter 10:52:21 0:09:04 0:17:48
1500 méter 11:01:45 0:09:24 0:27:12

2. Szremkó Krisztina (Csongrád, 1972) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:28:58
500 méter 10:43:58 0:09:25 0:09:25

1000 méter 10:53:48 0:09:50 0:19:15
1500 méter 11:03:31 0:09:43 0:28:58

3. Angyal Beatrix (Hódmezővásárhely, 1990) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:35:18
500 méter 10:45:25 0:10:52 0:10:52

1000 méter 10:57:57 0:12:32 0:23:24
1500 méter 11:09:51 0:11:54 0:35:18

4. Angyal Bodza (Hódmezővásárhely, 2011) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:37:08
500 méter 10:45:55 0:11:22 0:11:22
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1000 méter 10:58:59 0:13:04 0:24:26
1500 méter 11:11:41 0:12:42 0:37:08

5. Oláhné Gregus Bernadett (Szeged, 1989) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:39:18
500 méter 10:47:07 0:12:34 0:12:34

1000 méter 11:00:17 0:13:10 0:25:44
1500 méter 11:13:51 0:13:34 0:39:18

6. Tóth Katalin (Mezőtúr, 1954) | R: 10:34:33 | C: 10:34:33 |  Idő: 0:46:26
500 méter 10:49:42 0:15:09 0:15:09

1000 méter 11:05:34 0:15:52 0:31:01
1500 méter 11:20:59 0:15:25 0:46:26

3000 méter férfi

1. Gábe Tamás (Szeged, 1990) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:46:32
500 méter 11:31:36 0:07:16 0:07:16

1000 méter 11:39:30 0:07:54 0:15:10
1500 méter 11:47:26 0:07:56 0:23:06
2000 méter 11:55:17 0:07:51 0:30:57
2500 méter 12:03:11 0:07:54 0:38:51
3000 méter 12:10:52 0:07:41 0:46:32

2. Vigh Tamás (Budapest, 1989) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:46:41
500 méter 11:31:33 0:07:13 0:07:13

1000 méter 11:39:28 0:07:55 0:15:08
1500 méter 11:47:23 0:07:55 0:23:03
2000 méter 11:55:14 0:07:51 0:30:54
2500 méter 12:03:09 0:07:55 0:38:49
3000 méter 12:11:01 0:07:52 0:46:41

3. Rékási Sándor (Dunakeszi, 1965) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:47:41
500 méter 11:31:51 0:07:31 0:07:31

1000 méter 11:39:46 0:07:55 0:15:26
1500 méter 11:47:44 0:07:58 0:23:24
2000 méter 11:55:46 0:08:02 0:31:26
2500 méter 12:04:00 0:08:14 0:39:40
3000 méter 12:12:01 0:08:01 0:47:41

4. Varga Zoltán (Budapest, 1976) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:49:01
500 méter 11:31:47 0:07:27 0:07:27

1000 méter 11:40:00 0:08:13 0:15:40
1500 méter 11:48:19 0:08:19 0:23:59
2000 méter 11:56:48 0:08:29 0:32:28
2500 méter 12:05:21 0:08:33 0:41:01
3000 méter 12:13:21 0:08:00 0:49:01

5. Hajdú László (Kecskemét, 1961) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:49:04
500 méter 11:32:09 0:07:49 0:07:49

1000 méter 11:40:28 0:08:19 0:16:08
1500 méter 11:48:46 0:08:18 0:24:26
2000 méter 11:57:02 0:08:16 0:32:42
2500 méter 12:05:23 0:08:21 0:41:03
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3000 méter 12:13:24 0:08:01 0:49:04

6. Zima Péter (Kecskemét, 1975) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:49:13
500 méter 11:32:37 0:08:17 0:08:17

1000 méter 11:40:54 0:08:17 0:16:34
1500 méter 11:49:06 0:08:12 0:24:46
2000 méter 11:57:16 0:08:10 0:32:56
2500 méter 12:05:28 0:08:12 0:41:08
3000 méter 12:13:33 0:08:05 0:49:13

7. Horváth Roland (Szentes, 1991) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:51:27
500 méter 11:32:13 0:07:53 0:07:53

1000 méter 11:40:50 0:08:37 0:16:30
1500 méter 11:49:25 0:08:35 0:25:05
2000 méter 11:58:18 0:08:53 0:33:58
2500 méter 12:07:04 0:08:46 0:42:44
3000 méter 12:15:47 0:08:43 0:51:27

8. Csaba Gábor (Budaörs, 1973) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:52:32
500 méter 11:32:25 0:08:05 0:08:05

1000 méter 11:41:14 0:08:49 0:16:54
1500 méter 11:50:01 0:08:47 0:25:41
2000 méter 11:59:01 0:09:00 0:34:41
2500 méter 12:08:08 0:09:07 0:43:48
3000 méter 12:16:52 0:08:44 0:52:32

9. Borda György (Szekszárd, 1981) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:52:36
500 méter 11:33:00 0:08:40 0:08:40

1000 méter 11:41:50 0:08:50 0:17:30
1500 méter 11:50:41 0:08:51 0:26:21
2000 méter 11:59:30 0:08:49 0:35:10
2500 méter 12:08:17 0:08:47 0:43:57
3000 méter 12:16:56 0:08:39 0:52:36

10. Gaál András (Budapest, 1986) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:52:40
500 méter 11:32:40 0:08:20 0:08:20

1000 méter 11:41:24 0:08:44 0:17:04
1500 méter 11:50:05 0:08:41 0:25:45
2000 méter 11:58:57 0:08:52 0:34:37
2500 méter 12:07:54 0:08:57 0:43:34
3000 méter 12:17:00 0:09:06 0:52:40

11. Ritók Lajos (Gyula, 1990) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:52:45
500 méter 11:32:42 0:08:22 0:08:22

1000 méter 11:41:30 0:08:48 0:17:10
1500 méter 11:50:24 0:08:54 0:26:04
2000 méter 11:59:18 0:08:54 0:34:58
2500 méter 12:08:15 0:08:57 0:43:55
3000 méter 12:17:05 0:08:50 0:52:45

12. Veres Gábor (Budapest, 1969) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:53:02
500 méter 11:32:46 0:08:26 0:08:26

1000 méter 11:41:40 0:08:54 0:17:20
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1500 méter 11:50:31 0:08:51 0:26:11
2000 méter 11:59:25 0:08:54 0:35:05
2500 méter 12:08:22 0:08:57 0:44:02
3000 méter 12:17:22 0:09:00 0:53:02

13. Sáthy István (Budapest, 1962) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:53:06
500 méter 11:32:36 0:08:16 0:08:16

1000 méter 11:41:27 0:08:51 0:17:07
1500 méter 11:50:27 0:09:00 0:26:07
2000 méter 11:59:21 0:08:54 0:35:01
2500 méter 12:08:19 0:08:58 0:43:59
3000 méter 12:17:26 0:09:07 0:53:06

14. Lévai Gábor (Budapest, 1989) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:53:17
500 méter 11:32:32 0:08:12 0:08:12

1000 méter 11:41:33 0:09:01 0:17:13
1500 méter 11:50:33 0:09:00 0:26:13
2000 méter 11:59:32 0:08:59 0:35:12
2500 méter 12:08:33 0:09:01 0:44:13
3000 méter 12:17:37 0:09:04 0:53:17

15. Jelencsik András (Eger, 1964) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:54:58
500 méter 11:33:08 0:08:48 0:08:48

1000 méter 11:42:11 0:09:03 0:17:51
1500 méter 11:51:22 0:09:11 0:27:02
2000 méter 12:00:42 0:09:20 0:36:22
2500 méter 12:10:03 0:09:21 0:45:43
3000 méter 12:19:18 0:09:15 0:54:58

16. Terdik Ákos (Debrecen, 1981) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:56:02
500 méter 11:32:28 0:08:08 0:08:08

1000 méter 11:41:32 0:09:04 0:17:12
1500 méter 11:50:38 0:09:06 0:26:18
2000 méter 12:00:09 0:09:31 0:35:49
2500 méter 12:10:05 0:09:56 0:45:45
3000 méter 12:20:22 0:10:17 0:56:02

17. Szakács András (Budapest, 1968) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:57:49
500 méter 11:33:43 0:09:23 0:09:23

1000 méter 11:43:21 0:09:38 0:19:01
1500 méter 11:53:09 0:09:48 0:28:49
2000 méter 12:02:55 0:09:46 0:38:35
2500 méter 12:12:40 0:09:45 0:48:20
3000 méter 12:22:09 0:09:29 0:57:49

18. Bérczes Ádám (Budapest, 1975) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:58:09
500 méter 11:33:57 0:09:37 0:09:37

1000 méter 11:43:37 0:09:40 0:19:17
1500 méter 11:53:20 0:09:43 0:29:00
2000 méter 12:03:04 0:09:44 0:38:44
2500 méter 12:12:51 0:09:47 0:48:31
3000 méter 12:22:29 0:09:38 0:58:09
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19. Sáthy Dávid (Budapest, 1977) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:58:47
500 méter 11:33:20 0:09:00 0:09:00

1000 méter 11:43:05 0:09:45 0:18:45
1500 méter 11:53:01 0:09:56 0:28:41
2000 méter 12:03:08 0:10:07 0:38:48
2500 méter 12:13:13 0:10:05 0:48:53
3000 méter 12:23:07 0:09:54 0:58:47

20. Szabó Máté (Kistelek, 1984) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:58:50
500 méter 11:33:28 0:09:08 0:09:08

1000 méter 11:43:15 0:09:47 0:18:55
1500 méter 11:53:15 0:10:00 0:28:55
2000 méter 12:03:17 0:10:02 0:38:57
2500 méter 12:13:29 0:10:12 0:49:09
3000 méter 12:23:10 0:09:41 0:58:50

21. Kovács Mihály (Debrecen, 1978) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:59:43
500 méter 11:33:49 0:09:29 0:09:29

1000 méter 11:44:02 0:10:13 0:19:42
1500 méter 11:53:57 0:09:55 0:29:37
2000 méter 12:04:02 0:10:05 0:39:42
2500 méter 12:14:01 0:09:59 0:49:41
3000 méter 12:24:03 0:10:02 0:59:43

22. Király Róbert Belián (Velence, 1984) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:01:50
500 méter 11:33:50 0:09:30 0:09:30

1000 méter 11:43:41 0:09:51 0:19:21
1500 méter 11:53:54 0:10:13 0:29:34
2000 méter 12:04:20 0:10:26 0:40:00
2500 méter 12:15:12 0:10:52 0:50:52
3000 méter 12:26:10 0:10:58 1:01:50

23. Ladányi János (Szeged, 1981) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:04:54
500 méter 11:33:55 0:09:35 0:09:35

1000 méter 11:44:26 0:10:31 0:20:06
1500 méter 11:55:10 0:10:44 0:30:50
2000 méter 12:06:09 0:10:59 0:41:49
2500 méter 12:17:41 0:11:32 0:53:21
3000 méter 12:29:14 0:11:33 1:04:54

24. Török Imre Gábor (Szentes, 1988) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:07:08
500 méter 11:34:23 0:10:03 0:10:03

1000 méter 11:45:39 0:11:16 0:21:19
1500 méter 11:57:09 0:11:30 0:32:49
2000 méter 12:08:31 0:11:22 0:44:11
2500 méter 12:20:05 0:11:34 0:55:45
3000 méter 12:31:28 0:11:23 1:07:08

25. Molnár László (, 1993) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:08:52
500 méter 11:34:44 0:10:24 0:10:24

1000 méter 11:46:04 0:11:20 0:21:44
1500 méter 11:57:42 0:11:38 0:33:22
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2000 méter 12:09:09 0:11:27 0:44:49
2500 méter 12:20:59 0:11:50 0:56:39
3000 méter 12:33:12 0:12:13 1:08:52

26. Melkuhn Dezső (Szentes, 1938) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:10:15
500 méter 11:35:21 0:11:01 0:11:01

1000 méter 11:46:51 0:11:30 0:22:31
1500 méter 11:58:23 0:11:32 0:34:03
2000 méter 12:10:24 0:12:01 0:46:04
2500 méter 12:22:36 0:12:12 0:58:16
3000 méter 12:34:35 0:11:59 1:10:15

27. Batta Gyula (Debrecen, 1953) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:11:23
500 méter 11:35:35 0:11:15 0:11:15

1000 méter 11:47:30 0:11:55 0:23:10
1500 méter 11:59:27 0:11:57 0:35:07
2000 méter 12:11:07 0:11:40 0:46:47
2500 méter 12:23:23 0:12:16 0:59:03
3000 méter 12:35:43 0:12:20 1:11:23

28. Dobcsányi János (Szeged, 1950) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:13:27
500 méter 11:35:42 0:11:22 0:11:22

1000 méter 11:48:00 0:12:18 0:23:40
1500 méter 12:00:03 0:12:03 0:35:43
2000 méter 12:12:33 0:12:30 0:48:13
2500 méter 12:25:12 0:12:39 1:00:52
3000 méter 12:37:47 0:12:35 1:13:27

29. Vass Csaba (Vác, 1981) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:16:14
500 méter 11:36:41 0:12:21 0:12:21

1000 méter 11:49:47 0:13:06 0:25:27
1500 méter 12:02:44 0:12:57 0:38:24
2000 méter 12:15:22 0:12:38 0:51:02
2500 méter 12:28:13 0:12:51 1:03:53
3000 méter 12:40:34 0:12:21 1:16:14

30. Tömöri Attila (Debrecen, 1978) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:16:51
500 méter 11:36:12 0:11:52 0:11:52

1000 méter 11:49:13 0:13:01 0:24:53
1500 méter 12:02:35 0:13:22 0:38:15
2000 méter 12:15:25 0:12:50 0:51:05
2500 méter 12:28:30 0:13:05 1:04:10
3000 méter 12:41:11 0:12:41 1:16:51

31. Bólyai István (Budapest, 1947) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:21:15
500 méter 11:34:55 0:10:35 0:10:35

1000 méter 11:50:19 0:15:24 0:25:59
1500 méter 12:04:58 0:14:39 0:40:38
2000 méter 12:18:31 0:13:33 0:54:11
2500 méter 12:32:30 0:13:59 1:08:10
3000 méter 12:45:35 0:13:05 1:21:15

32. Varga László (Szeged, 1988) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:27:58
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500 méter 11:39:00 0:14:40 0:14:40
1000 méter 11:53:17 0:14:17 0:28:57
1500 méter 12:07:34 0:14:17 0:43:14
2000 méter 12:22:02 0:14:28 0:57:42
2500 méter 12:37:01 0:14:59 1:12:41
3000 méter 12:52:18 0:15:17 1:27:58

33. Bődi Sándor (Királyszentistván, 1951) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:34:34
500 méter 11:38:35 0:14:15 0:14:15

1000 méter 11:53:48 0:15:13 0:29:28
1500 méter 12:09:26 0:15:38 0:45:06
2000 méter 12:25:47 0:16:21 1:01:27
2500 méter 12:42:35 0:16:48 1:18:15
3000 méter 12:58:54 0:16:19 1:34:34

3000 méter női

1. Háden-Felföldi Viktória (Veszprém, 1985) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:44:45
500 méter 11:31:18 0:06:58 0:06:58

1000 méter 11:38:42 0:07:24 0:14:22
1500 méter 11:46:09 0:07:27 0:21:49
2000 méter 11:53:39 0:07:30 0:29:19
2500 méter 12:01:21 0:07:42 0:37:01
3000 méter 12:09:05 0:07:44 0:44:45

2. Lázár Rita (Eger, 1962) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:52:37
500 méter 11:33:11 0:08:51 0:08:51

1000 méter 11:41:59 0:08:48 0:17:39
1500 méter 11:50:43 0:08:44 0:26:23
2000 méter 11:59:23 0:08:40 0:35:03
2500 méter 12:08:11 0:08:48 0:43:51
3000 méter 12:16:57 0:08:46 0:52:37

3. Gregus Brigitta (Szeged, 1992) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:53:12
500 méter 11:32:49 0:08:29 0:08:29

1000 méter 11:41:37 0:08:48 0:17:17
1500 méter 11:50:29 0:08:52 0:26:09
2000 méter 11:59:39 0:09:10 0:35:19
2500 méter 12:08:44 0:09:05 0:44:24
3000 méter 12:17:32 0:08:48 0:53:12

4. Bere Katalin (Hódmezővásárhely, 1995) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:55:31
500 méter 11:32:35 0:08:15 0:08:15

1000 méter 11:41:35 0:09:00 0:17:15
1500 méter 11:50:36 0:09:01 0:26:16
2000 méter 12:00:06 0:09:30 0:35:46
2500 méter 12:09:54 0:09:48 0:45:34
3000 méter 12:19:51 0:09:57 0:55:31

5. Tóth Alexandra (Győr, 1972) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:58:39
500 méter 11:34:05 0:09:45 0:09:45

1000 méter 11:43:49 0:09:44 0:19:29
1500 méter 11:53:27 0:09:38 0:29:07
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2000 méter 12:03:24 0:09:57 0:39:04
2500 méter 12:13:16 0:09:52 0:48:56
3000 méter 12:22:59 0:09:43 0:58:39

6. Varga Anna (Budapest, 1993) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 0:58:43
500 méter 11:33:14 0:08:54 0:08:54

1000 méter 11:42:40 0:09:26 0:18:20
1500 méter 11:52:26 0:09:46 0:28:06
2000 méter 12:02:33 0:10:07 0:38:13
2500 méter 12:12:48 0:10:15 0:48:28
3000 méter 12:23:03 0:10:15 0:58:43

7. Borbély Anita (Dunaújváros, 1978) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:00:14
500 méter 11:34:00 0:09:40 0:09:40

1000 méter 11:43:58 0:09:58 0:19:38
1500 méter 11:54:01 0:10:03 0:29:41
2000 méter 12:03:56 0:09:55 0:39:36
2500 méter 12:14:11 0:10:15 0:49:51
3000 méter 12:24:34 0:10:23 1:00:14

8. Wéber Vanda (Szeged, 1981) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:00:28
500 méter 11:33:37 0:09:17 0:09:17

1000 méter 11:43:45 0:10:08 0:19:25
1500 méter 11:53:51 0:10:06 0:29:31
2000 méter 12:04:04 0:10:13 0:39:44
2500 méter 12:14:26 0:10:22 0:50:06
3000 méter 12:24:48 0:10:22 1:00:28

9. Jászberényi Luca (Dombóvár, 1991) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:02:10
500 méter 11:34:03 0:09:43 0:09:43

1000 méter 11:44:11 0:10:08 0:19:51
1500 méter 11:54:31 0:10:20 0:30:11
2000 méter 12:05:08 0:10:37 0:40:48
2500 méter 12:15:53 0:10:45 0:51:33
3000 méter 12:26:30 0:10:37 1:02:10

10. Petrócki Szilvia (Hódmezővásárhely, 1980) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:02:58
500 méter 11:34:15 0:09:55 0:09:55

1000 méter 11:44:29 0:10:14 0:20:09
1500 méter 11:54:48 0:10:19 0:30:28
2000 méter 12:05:32 0:10:44 0:41:12
2500 méter 12:16:26 0:10:54 0:52:06
3000 méter 12:27:18 0:10:52 1:02:58

11. Tichy-Rács Éva (Budapest, 1985) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:10:01
500 méter 11:35:16 0:10:56 0:10:56

1000 méter 11:46:57 0:11:41 0:22:37
1500 méter 11:58:33 0:11:36 0:34:13
2000 méter 12:10:29 0:11:56 0:46:09
2500 méter 12:22:25 0:11:56 0:58:05
3000 méter 12:34:21 0:11:56 1:10:01

12. Fügi Andrea (Győr, 1953) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:19:53
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500 méter 11:36:36 0:12:16 0:12:16
1000 méter 11:49:53 0:13:17 0:25:33
1500 méter 12:03:05 0:13:12 0:38:45
2000 méter 12:16:22 0:13:17 0:52:02
2500 méter 12:30:07 0:13:45 1:05:47
3000 méter 12:44:13 0:14:06 1:19:53

13. Hunfalvi Szilvia (Budapest, 1993) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:19:54
500 méter 11:36:46 0:12:26 0:12:26

1000 méter 11:49:57 0:13:11 0:25:37
1500 méter 12:03:13 0:13:16 0:38:53
2000 méter 12:16:30 0:13:17 0:52:10
2500 méter 12:30:15 0:13:45 1:05:55
3000 méter 12:44:14 0:13:59 1:19:54

14. Dura Tímea (Hódmezővásárhely, 1994) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:21:21
500 méter 11:37:08 0:12:48 0:12:48

1000 méter 11:50:57 0:13:49 0:26:37
1500 méter 12:04:41 0:13:44 0:40:21
2000 méter 12:18:27 0:13:46 0:54:07
2500 méter 12:32:15 0:13:48 1:07:55
3000 méter 12:45:41 0:13:26 1:21:21

15. Martinecz Bernadett (Szeged, 1986) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 1:35:27
500 méter 11:38:39 0:14:19 0:14:19

1000 méter 11:54:15 0:15:36 0:29:55
1500 méter 12:10:09 0:15:54 0:45:49
2000 méter 12:25:39 0:15:30 1:01:19
2500 méter 12:42:29 0:16:50 1:18:09
3000 méter 12:59:47 0:17:18 1:35:27

16. Palásti Anna (Csongrád, 1960) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 2:11:07
500 méter 11:43:31 0:19:11 0:19:11

1000 méter 12:03:38 0:20:07 0:39:18
1500 méter 12:26:45 0:23:07 1:02:25
2000 méter 12:49:15 0:22:30 1:24:55
2500 méter 13:12:21 0:23:06 1:48:01
3000 méter 13:35:27 0:23:06 2:11:07

17. Csepeli Pálma (Budapest, 1944) | R: 11:24:20 | C: 11:24:20 |  Idő: 2:58:58
500 méter 11:51:53 0:27:33 0:27:33

1000 méter 12:21:41 0:29:48 0:57:21
1500 méter 12:53:46 0:32:05 1:29:26
2000 méter 13:24:07 0:30:21 1:59:47
2500 méter 13:55:28 0:31:21 2:31:08
3000 méter 14:23:18 0:27:50 2:58:58
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